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New Curriculum 

 
We are embarking on a really exciting phase as a school as we are preparing to launch our 

new school values curriculum.  We want our curriculum to help us achieve our school vision: 

  
You are a very important part of this too!  Please see our questionnaires that are live on 

Facebook so that you can share your views on what your child/ren should learn and the 

skills that they need.  

 

Important Dates: 
 

Tuesday 5th July – Year 6 at Cardiff West for cricket tournament 

Wednesday 6th July – Sports Day Nursery (timings to be confirmed) 

                                    Cantonian transition day Y6.   

Monday 27th June – Y6 visit Cardiff West to watch Beauty and the Beast. 

Tuesday 5th July – Y6 visiting CWCHS for a cricket day. 

Friday 8th July - Google Internet Legends assembly for Years 5& 6 at 9am. 

                                -Year 6 transition day Cardiff West 

Friday 15th and Monday 18th July – INSET days (school closed to children)   

Tuesday 19th July – Children will meet their new teachers 

Wednesday 20th July – Barry Island Trip Y2 

                                     REPORTS will be out 

 Friday 22nd July – Last day of summer term.  

Monday 11th July – Sports Day Year 1 at 1:30pm 

                             -Cardiff City Goal Challenge (all children)       

Tuesday 12th July  - Sports Day Year 2 at 1:30pm 

                                Year 6 transition day Cardiff West 

                                  Nursery leavers garden party (details to follow) 

Wednesday 13th July – Sports Day Reception at 10:30am 

Thursday 14th July – Sports Day KS2 

Friday 15th and Monday 18th July – INSET days (school closed to children)   

Year 6 Leavers Assembly – details to be confirmed 

Tuesday 19th July – Children will meet their new teachers 

Wednesday 20th July – Barry Island Trip Y2 

                                     REPORTS will be out 

Thursday 21st July – Llandegfedd Lake trip year 6 

 Friday 22nd July – Last day of summer term 

 Monday 25th July – School Holiday Club (Food & Fun) 

Have a lovely weekend! Mrs Marsh 

 

 
 

 


